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Amy Morefield
Kailey Littlefield
Alexis Svoboda
Kirstin Towle
Sydney George
Rachel Malik
Hailey Malik
Anjelika Abraham
Azlyne Garza
Amelia Carothers
Azariah Love
Sara Morefield
Lindsey Teufel
Rebeca Villfranca
Katie Armstrong
Aubrey Leverton
Mackenzie Lee
Jensen Rodriguez
Gabrielle Moussas
Reese Lee

Claire Lamothe
Rees Van Voorhis
Ashlinn Hamilton
Marlo Slater
Kylee Byman
Carmen Merrill
Ana Mendizabal

® Elite Performances (7)

10 Lucas Lovejoy

9 Lucas Lovejoy
12 Prosper Rock Hill
12 Prosper Rock Hill
12 McKinney North
1 Lucas Lovejoy

1 Lucas Lovejoy

1 Wylie East

12 McKinney North
12 Lucas Lovejoy
10 Prosper Rock Hill
9 Lucas Lovejoy

9 Prosper Rock Hill
12 The Colony

1 Lucas Lovejoy

1 Princeton

9 McKinney North
12 McKinney North
1 Prosper Rock Hill
12 McKinney North
10 McKinney North
11 Prosper Rock Hill
1 Denison

9 The Colony

12 The Colony
12 The Colony
12 McKinney North

18:37.21
18:46.26
18:56.42
18:59.30
19:42.60
19:45.09
19:55.84
20:06.43
20:07.87
20:08.12
20:17.22
20:24.34
20:41.82
20:51.28
20:56.72
21:05.54
21:08.46
21:08.80
21:11.80
21:17.56
21:20.22
21:28.65
21:38.13
21:45.38
21:59.28
22:05.98
22:14.46
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Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Sophomores
Freshmen
Seniors

Juniors

Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper Rock Hill
McKinney North
Wylie East

The Colony
Princeton
Denison

Sherman
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Elle Morris
Elham Hussein
Kayla Martinez
Tatiana Papadopoulos
Della Dreyer
Ashlynn Barrett
Leslie Rodriguez
Brandy Moran
Amaya Malhas
Sarah Avila
Ashlyn Franck
Bria Dillard
Reagan Payne
Roni Douda
Emily Kelley
Karen Gaytan
Cadence Smith
Autumn Mitchell
Alyssa Striker
Kinsley Hendricks
Siatta Fayia
Aleena Martinez
Michaela Owens
Lizbeth Sanchez
Breanna Branch
Marlen Loredo
Tamera Owens

Ava Godfredsen

Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper Rock Hill
McKinney North
The Colony
Wylie East
Princeton
Denison

Sherman

1
12
1

1
10
12
1
12
10
1
12
10
10

10

12

12
12
12
1
10

26
50
69
120
149
158
177
238

Denison
Princeton
Wylie East
The Colony
Wylie East
The Colony
The Colony
Sherman
Princeton
Wylie East
Princeton
Princeton
Denison
Denison
Wylie East
Princeton
Princeton
Denison
Wylie East
Denison
Wylie East
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Denison
Sherman
Sherman

Sherman

142+6+7+10 (12+15)
3+4+11+13+19 (22)
5+9+17+18+20 (21+27)
14+24+25+26+31 (33+34)
8+30+32+37+42 (46+48)
16+29+36+38+39 (43+44)
23+28+40+41+45 (47+52)
35+49+50+51+53 (54+55)

22:16.22
22:18.62
22:21.22
22:27.53
22:30.22
22:42.74
22:42.85
23:01.15
23:10.50
23:13.64
23:19.85
23:30.18
23:35.59
23:47.34
23:51.94
23:54.80
24:00.39
24:04.04
24:10.56
24:17.17
24:26.46
25:05.99
25:08.23
25:44.28
25:45.37
26:00.91
27:49.17
30:10.63

1:30 1-5 Split | 19:26 Avg
2:151-5 Split | 20:01 Avg
1:34 1-5 Split | 20:41 Avg
1:36 1-5 Split | 21:49 Avg
3:45 1-5 Split | 22:24 Avg
2:24 1-5 Split | 22:40 Avg
2:251-5 Split | 23:04 Avg
2:59 1-5 Split | 25:00 Avg
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